
Spartan Sun Coast Invitational
Palm Aire Country Club-Champions Course

Dates: Feb 18 - Feb 19 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Ohio State 291 285 576

1 Kary Hollenbaugh (2) 71 65 136

T4 Caley McGinty (1) 70 72 142

T26 Faith Choi (3) 73 74 147

T41 Jillian Bourdage (4) 77 74 151

T45 Kailie Vongsaga (5) 77 75 152

2 College of Charleston 296 282 578

T7 Emily Dunlap (2) 76 67 143

T7 Emma Schimpf (4) 72 71 143

T16 Viktoria Hund (3) 74 71 145

T37 Adrian Anderson (1) 74 75 149

60 Raegan Propes (5) 82 73 155

3 Tennessee 299 281 580

T7 Kayla Holden (4) 72 71 143

T11 Bailey Davis (3) 75 69 144

T20 Angela Arora (5) 77 69 146

T30 Manassanan Chotikabhukkana (2) 75 73 148

T55 Vanessa Gilly (1) 81 72 153

4 Georgia Southern 298 283 581

T4 Regina Plascencia (1) 71 71 142

T11 Louise Reau (2) 73 71 144

T20 Karlee Vardas (3) 77 69 146

T37 Haley Yerxa (4) 77 72 149

79 Abbey Schimpf (5) 83 78 161

5 Oklahoma 301 282 583

3 Gracie Mayo (3) 71 70 141

T20 Savannah Barber (1) 76 70 146

T20 Reagan Chaney (4) 77 69 146

T45 Kaylee Vesely (5) 79 73 152

T55 Isabelle Schlick (2) 77 76 153

6 Purdue 300 285 585

T16 Momo Sugiyama (1) 75 70 145

T20 Natasha Kiel (2) 76 70 146

T20 Ashley Kozlowski (4) 77 69 146

T30 Jocelyn Bruch (3) 72 76 148

T75 Lana Malek (5) 80 79 159

7 Notre Dame 303 284 587

T4 Lauren Beaudreau (5) 74 68 142

T30 Mimi Burton (3) 76 72 148

T41 Alex Lapple (4) 74 77 151

T45 Chloe Schiavone (1) 79 73 152

T45 Montgomery Ferreira (2) 81 71 152
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T8 Michigan State 304 286 590

T11 Brooke Biermann (2) 70 74 144

T26 Katie Lu (1) 80 67 147

T26 Paula Balanzategui (3) 76 71 147

T45 Valentina Rossi (5) 78 74 152

T72 Ana Sofia Murcia (4) 81 77 158

T8 North Carolina 297 293 590

T11 Megan Streicher (1) 71 73 144

T16 Kayla Smith (2) 75 70 145

T45 Inez Ng (4) 75 77 152

T58 Reagan Southerland (5) 76 78 154

T61 Ing Iadpluem (3) 83 73 156

10 Miami 301 293 594

2 Sara Byrne (1) 72 68 140

T41 Aada Rissanen (2) 74 77 151

T45 Rebekah Gardner (4) 81 71 152

T45 Barbora Bujakova (5) 75 77 152

T67 Olivia Gronborg (3) 80 77 157

11 Nebraska 310 285 595

T7 Lindsey Thiele (3) 70 73 143

T11 Kelli Ann Strand (1) 76 68 144

T41 Miu Takahashi (2) 82 69 151

T67 Sydney Harz (4) 82 75 157

T72 Michaela Vavrova (5) 83 75 158

12 NC State 307 291 598

T30 Isabel Amezcua (1) 77 71 148

T37 Lauren Olivares Leon (3) 77 72 149

T37 Ellise Rymer (5) 76 73 149

T45 Vania Simont (2) 77 75 152

T72 Caitlin Whitehead (4) 81 77 158

13 Kent State 304 299 603

T16 Leon Takagi (1) 74 71 145

T30 Hester Sicking (3) 75 73 148

T55 Veronika Kedronova (2) 78 75 153

T67 Jennifer Gu (4) 77 80 157

81 Vera Yi (5) 85 82 167

14 Grand Valley State 314 302 616

T30 Olivia Stoll (1) 77 71 148

T61 Julia Sanchez (2) 79 77 156

T61 Paula Badino (5) 77 79 156

T75 Megan Miron (3) 81 78 159

80 Rachel Krieger (4) 86 76 162

15 South Dakota State 316 304 620

T45 Reese Jansa (5) 78 74 152

T61 Piper Stubbs (2) 82 74 156

T61 Alex Kandolin (3) 79 77 156

T75 Shakira Kuys (4) 78 81 159

78 Molly O'Hara (1) 81 79 160
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T26 Shannon Kennedy (Michigan State) 76 71 147

T30 Nina Rissi (Notre Dame) 75 73 148

T58 Othilie Lied (College of Charleston) 83 71 154

T61 Vilde Marie Nystrom (North Carolina) 77 79 156

T67 Andrea Velez (Nebraska ) 79 78 157

T67 Ella Weber (Michigan State) 78 79 157
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1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Ohio State 291  285       576  E 
2  2   College of Charleston 296  282       578  +2 
5  3   Tennessee 299  281       580  +4 
4  4   Georgia Southern 298  283       581  +5 

T7  5   Oklahoma 301  282       583  +7 
6  6   Purdue 300  285       585  +9 
9  7   Notre Dame 303  284       587  +11 

T10  T8   Michigan State 304  286       590  +14 
3  T8   North Carolina 297  293       590  +14 

T7  10   Miami 301  293       594  +18 
13  11   Nebraska  310  285       595  +19 
12  12   NC State 307  291       598  +22 

T10  13   Kent State 304  299       603  +27 
14  14   Grand Valley State 314  302       616  +40 
15  15   South Dakota State 316  304       620  +44 
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Spartan Sun Coast Invitational
Palm Aire Country Club-Champions Course

Dates: Feb 18 - Feb 19 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T4 1   Kary Hollenbaugh  Ohio State  71  65       136  -8   
T8 2   Sara Byrne  Miami  72  68       140  -4   
T4 3   Gracie Mayo  Oklahoma  71  70       141  -3   
T1 T4   Caley McGinty  Ohio State  70  72       142  -2   
T4 T4   Regina Plascencia  Georgia Southern  71  71       142  -2   
T14 T4   Lauren Beaudreau  Notre Dame  74  68       142  -2   
T8 T7   Kayla Holden  Tennessee  72  71       143  -1   
T8 T7   Emma Schimpf  College of Charleston  72  71       143  -1   
T28 T7   Emily Dunlap  College of Charleston  76  67       143  -1   
T1 T7   Lindsey Thiele  Nebraska  70  73       143  -1   
T4 T11   Megan Streicher  North Carolina  71  73       144  E   
T20 T11   Bailey Davis  Tennessee  75  69       144  E   
T12 T11   Louise Reau  Georgia Southern  73  71       144  E   
T1 T11   Brooke Biermann  Michigan State  70  74       144  E   
T28 T11   Kelli Ann Strand  Nebraska  76  68       144  E   
T14 T16   Leon Takagi  Kent State  74  71       145  +1   
T14 T16   Viktoria Hund  College of Charleston  74  71       145  +1   
T20 T16   Momo Sugiyama  Purdue  75  70       145  +1   
T20 T16   Kayla Smith  North Carolina  75  70       145  +1   
T37 T20   Ashley Kozlowski  Purdue  77  69       146  +2   
T28 T20   Natasha Kiel  Purdue  76  70       146  +2   
T37 T20   Angela Arora  Tennessee  77  69       146  +2   
T28 T20   Savannah Barber  Oklahoma  76  70       146  +2   
T37 T20   Reagan Chaney  Oklahoma  77  69       146  +2   
T37 T20   Karlee Vardas  Georgia Southern  77  69       146  +2   
T28 T26   Shannon Kennedy *  Michigan State  76  71       147  +3   
T28 T26   Paula Balanzategui  Michigan State  76  71       147  +3   
T62 T26   Katie Lu  Michigan State  80  67       147  +3   
T12 T26   Faith Choi  Ohio State  73  74       147  +3   
T28 T30   Mimi Burton  Notre Dame  76  72       148  +4   
T20 T30   Manassanan Chotikabhukkana  Tennessee  75  73       148  +4   
T8 T30   Jocelyn Bruch  Purdue  72  76       148  +4   
T20 T30   Hester Sicking  Kent State  75  73       148  +4   
T37 T30   Olivia Stoll  Grand Valley State  77  71       148  +4   
T20 T30   Nina Rissi *  Notre Dame  75  73       148  +4   
T37 T30   Isabel Amezcua  NC State  77  71       148  +4   
T37 T37   Haley Yerxa  Georgia Southern  77  72       149  +5   
T14 T37   Adrian Anderson  College of Charleston  74  75       149  +5   
T37 T37   Lauren Olivares Leon  NC State  77  72       149  +5   
T28 T37   Ellise Rymer  NC State  76  73       149  +5   
T72 T41   Miu Takahashi  Nebraska  82  69       151  +7   
T37 T41   Jillian Bourdage  Ohio State  77  74       151  +7   
T14 T41   Alex Lapple  Notre Dame  74  77       151  +7   
T14 T41   Aada Rissanen  Miami  74  77       151  +7   
T20 T45   Barbora Bujakova  Miami  75  77       152  +8 
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Spartan Sun Coast Invitational
Palm Aire Country Club-Champions Course

Dates: Feb 18 - Feb 19 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T65 T45   Rebekah Gardner  Miami  81  71       152  +8   
T52 T45   Valentina Rossi  Michigan State  78  74       152  +8   
T37 T45   Kailie Vongsaga  Ohio State  77  75       152  +8   
T37 T45   Vania Simont  NC State  77  75       152  +8   
T65 T45   Montgomery Ferreira  Notre Dame  81  71       152  +8   
T52 T45   Reese Jansa  South Dakota State  78  74       152  +8   
T20 T45   Inez Ng  North Carolina  75  77       152  +8   
T57 T45   Chloe Schiavone  Notre Dame  79  73       152  +8   
T57 T45   Kaylee Vesely  Oklahoma  79  73       152  +8   
T65 T55   Vanessa Gilly  Tennessee  81  72       153  +9   
T37 T55   Isabelle Schlick  Oklahoma  77  76       153  +9   
T52 T55   Veronika Kedronova  Kent State  78  75       153  +9   
T28 T58   Reagan Southerland  North Carolina  76  78       154  +10   
T76 T58   Othilie Lied *  College of Charleston  83  71       154  +10   
T72 60   Raegan Propes  College of Charleston  82  73       155  +11   
T57 T61   Julia Sanchez  Grand Valley State  79  77       156  +12   
T37 T61   Paula Badino  Grand Valley State  77  79       156  +12   
T76 T61   Ing Iadpluem  North Carolina  83  73       156  +12   
T37 T61   Vilde Marie Nystrom *  North Carolina  77  79       156  +12   
T72 T61   Piper Stubbs  South Dakota State  82  74       156  +12   
T57 T61   Alex Kandolin  South Dakota State  79  77       156  +12   
T57 T67   Andrea Velez *  Nebraska  79  78       157  +13   
T37 T67   Jennifer Gu  Kent State  77  80       157  +13   
T62 T67   Olivia Gronborg  Miami  80  77       157  +13   
T72 T67   Sydney Harz  Nebraska  82  75       157  +13   
T52 T67   Ella Weber *  Michigan State  78  79       157  +13   
T65 T72   Ana Sofia Murcia  Michigan State  81  77       158  +14   
T76 T72   Michaela Vavrova  Nebraska  83  75       158  +14   
T65 T72   Caitlin Whitehead  NC State  81  77       158  +14   
T52 T75   Shakira Kuys  South Dakota State  78  81       159  +15   
T62 T75   Lana Malek  Purdue  80  79       159  +15   
T65 T75   Megan Miron  Grand Valley State  81  78       159  +15   
T65 78   Molly O'Hara  South Dakota State  81  79       160  +16   
T76 79   Abbey Schimpf  Georgia Southern  83  78       161  +17   
81 80   Rachel Krieger  Grand Valley State  86  76       162  +18   
80 81   Vera Yi  Kent State  85  82       167  +23   
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Spartan Sun Coast Invitational
Palm Aire Country Club-Champions Course

Dates: Feb 18 - Feb 19 
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